C
er
am
ic
 C
ap
s,
 S
M
D
A
VX
782
T
L W
B2
B1
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
581-04023J1R0BBW	 04023J1R0BBWTR	 1.0	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J1R5BBW	 04023J1R5BBWTR	 1.5	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J1R6BBW	 04023J1R6BBWTR	 1.6	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J1R8BBW	 04023J1R8BBWTR	 1.8	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J2R2BBW	 04023J2R2BBWTR	 2.2	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-0402ZJ2R8CBW	 0402ZJ2R8CBWTR	 2.8	 10	 0.25	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J3R0BBW	 04023J3R0BBWTR	 3.0	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J3R3BBW	 04023J3R3BBWTR	 3.3	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-0402YJ3R6BBW	 0402YJ3R6BBWTR	 3.6	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J3R9BBW	 04023J3R9BBWTR	 3.9	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-0402YJ3R9BBW	 0402YJ3R9BBWTR	 3.9	 16	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-0402ZJ4R3CBW	 0402ZJ4R3CBWTR	 4.3	 10	 0.25	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J4R7BBW	 04023J4R7BBWTR	 4.7	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-0402ZJ4R7CBW	 0402ZJ4R7CBWTR	 4.7	 10	 0.25	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J5R6BBW	 04023J5R6BBWTR	 5.6	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J6R8BBW	 04023J6R8BBWTR	 6.8	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J7R5BBW	 04023J7R5BBWTR	 7.5	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-0402ZJ8R2BBW	 0402ZJ8R2BBWTR	 8.2	 10	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-0402YJ100FBW	 0402YJ100FBWTR	 10	 16	 1%	   	   	   	 5000
581-0402ZJ120FBW	 0402ZJ120FBWTR	 12	 10	 1%	   	   	   	 5000
581-06035J0R8BBT	 06035J0R8BBTTR	 0.8	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J0R9PBT	 06035J0R9PBTTR	 0.9	 50	 0.02	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J1R0BBT	 06035J1R0BBTTR	 1.0	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J1R0PBT	 06035J1R0PBTTR	 1.0	 50	 0.02	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J1R1BBT	 06035J1R1BBTTR	 1.1	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J1R2PBT	 06035J1R2PBTTR	 1.2	 50	 0.02	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J1R5BBT	 06035J1R5BBTTR	 1.5	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J1R6ABT	 06035J1R6ABTTR	 1.6	 50	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J1R8BBT	 06035J1R8BBTTR	 1.8	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J1R8PBT	 06035J1R8PBTTR	 1.8	 50	 0.02	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J2R0ABT	 06035J2R0ABTTR	 2.0	 50	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J2R0BBT	 06035J2R0BBTTR	 2.0	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J2R2ABT	 06035J2R2ABTTR	 2.2	 50	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J2R2BBT	 06035J2R2BBTTR	 2.2	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J2R4BBT	 06035J2R4BBTTR	 2.4	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J2R7BBT	 06035J2R7BBTTR	 2.7	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J3R0ABT	 06035J3R0ABTTR	 3.0	 50	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J3R0BBT	 06035J3R0BBTTR	 3.0	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J3R3ABT	 06035J1R5BBTTR	 3.3	 50	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J3R3BBT	 06035J3R3BBTTR	 3.3	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J3R9BBT	 06035J3R9BBTTR	 3.9	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J4R3BBT	 06035J4R3BBTTR	 4.3	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J4R7BBT	 06035J4R7BBTTR	 4.7	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J4R7ABT	 06035J4R7ABTTR	 4.7	 50	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J5R6BBT	 06035J5R6BBTTR	 5.6	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J6R8BBT	 06035J6R8BBTTR	 6.8	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J8R2BBT	 06035J8R2BBTTR	 8.2	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J100FBT	 06035J100FBTTR	 10	 50	 1%	   	   	   	 3000
581-06033J100FBT	 06033J100FBTTR	 10	 25	 1%	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J120FBT	 06035J120FBTTR	 12	 50	 1%	   	   	   	 3000
581-06033J130FBT	 06033J130FBTTR	 13	 25	 1%	   	   	   	 3000
581-06033J160FBT	 06033J160FBTTR	 16	 25	 1%	   	   	   	 3000
AVX
Part No.
AVX 0201, 0402, 0603, 0805 Capacitors
AVX Accu-P® Thin-film RF / Microwave Capacitors

• Temperature Coefficient: C0G
Price EachTol.
(pF)
Volt.
(DC)
Cap.
(pF) 1 50 100
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Reel
Qty.
Piece
Price
For quantities of 10,000 and up, call for quote.
Style 0201
581-02013J0R8BBW	 02013J0R8BBWTR	 0.8	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-02013J0R9BBW	 02013J0R9BBWTR	 0.9	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-02013J1R8BBW	 02013J1R8BBWTR	 1.8	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-02013J2R0BBW	 02013J2R0BBWTR	 2.0	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-02013J2R2BBW	 02013J2R2BBWTR	 2.2	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-02013J2R4BBW	 02013J2R4BBWTR	 2.4	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-02013J2R7BBW	 02013J2R7BBWTR	 2.7	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
Style 0603 (cont.)
mouser.com/avx
Electrical Specifications:
•	 Temperature range: -55°C to +125°C

Reel
Qty.
Piece
Price
For quantities of 10,000 and up, call for quote.
•	 Vehicle Location Systems
•	 Vehicle Alarm Systems
•	 Paging
•	 Military Communications
•	 Radar Systems
•	 Video Switching
•	 Test and Measurements
•	 Filters
•	 VCOs
•	 Matching Networks
581-06031J0R2AAW	 06031J0R2AAWTR	 0.2	 100	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035K0R3AAW	 06035K0R3AAWTR	 0.3	 50	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J1R5AAW	 06035J1R5AAWTR	 1.5	 50	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J1R8AAW	 06035J1R8AAWTR	 1.8	 50	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J4R7AAW	 06035J4R7AAWTR	 4.7	 50	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J100GAW	 06035J100GAWTR	 10	 50	 2%	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035K100GAW	 06035K100GAWTR	 10	 50	 2%	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J120FAW	 06035J120FAWTR	 12	 50	 1%	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035K150GAW	 06035K150GAWTR	 15	 50	 2%	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035K220GAW	 06035K220GAWTR	 22	 50	 2%	   	   	   	 3000
AVX
Part No.
Price EachTol.
(pF)
Volt.
(DC)
Cap.
(pF) 1 50 100
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Reel
Qty.
Piece
Price
For quantities of 10,000 and up, call for quote.
• Temperature Coefficient: C0G
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
581-06035J0R2ABT	 06035J0R2ABTTR	 0.2	 50	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J0R2BBT	 06035J0R2BBTTR	 0.2	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06031J0R3ABT	 06031J0R3ABTTR	 0.3	 100	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J0R3BBT	 06035J0R3BBTTR	 0.3	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J0R3PBT	 06035J0R3PBTTR	 0.3	 50	 0.02	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J0R4BBT	 06035J0R4BBTTR	 0.4	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J0R5BBT	 06035J0R5BBTTR	 0.5	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J0R7PBT	 06035J0R7PBTTR	 0.7	 50	 0.02	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J0R7BBT	 06035J0R7BBTTR	 0.7	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
Style 0603
AVX
Part No.
Price EachTol.